No. C73771

Return to:

Due no later than Sep 30, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BEAR LAKE WEST PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.
GARY MYERS

PO BOX 2086

SANDY UT 84091-2086

STEVE HOWARD
469 COLD SPRINGS DR
FISH HAVEN ID 83287

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR K.B. RASMUSSEN 46 ALDER COURT
SECRETARY DALEEN KING 1780 E 1400 N
PRESIDENT CRAIG SCHAAR 51 NEZ PERCE
TREASURER GARY MYERS PO BOX 2086
DIRECTOR BILL CLARKE PO BOX 2086
DIRECTOR AMY KARCHER 962 BIRCHWOOD DRIVE
DIRECTOR DAVID BURBANK 19 GOSHAWK PL

City State Country
FISH HAVEN ID USA
LOGAN ur USA
FISH HAVEN ID USA
SANDY ur USA
SANDY ur USA
SALT LAKE CITY UT USA
FISH HAVEN ID USA

Postal Code
83287

84341-2086
83287-2086
84091-2086
84091-2086
84121-2086
83287-2086

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C73771

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Gary Myers
Name (type or print): Gary Myers

Date: 09/30/2013
Title: Treasurer

Processed 09/30/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




