No. C 73771		Due no later than Sep 30, 2013		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			STEVE HOWARD 469 COLD SPRINGS DR			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BEAR LAKE WEST PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. GARY MYERS PO BOX 2086 SANDY UT 84091-2086		E. FISH HAVEN ID	FISH HAVEN ID 83287 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).								
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	K.B. RASMUSSEN		46 ALDER COURT	FISH HAVEN	ID	USA	83287	
SECRETARY	DALEEN KING	G	1780 E 1400 N	LOGAN	UT	USA	84341-2086	
PRESIDENT	CRAIG SCHA	AR	51 NEZ PERCE	FISH HAVEN	ID	USA	83287-2086	
TREASURER GARY MYERS		S	PO BOX 2086	SANDY	UT	USA	84091-2086	
DIRECTOR	BILL CLARKE		PO BOX 2086	SANDY	UT	USA	84091-2086	
DIRECTOR	TOR AMY KARCHER		962 BIRCHWOOD DRIVE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84121-2086	
DIRECTOR	DAVID BURBANK		19 GOSHAWK PL	FISH HAVEN	ID	USA	83287-2086	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 73771		Signature: Gary Myers		Da	Date: 09/30/2013			
		Name (type or print): Gary Myers		Ti	Title: Treasurer			
Processed 09/30/2013 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								